Low Pass Filter Array-1206 Four Element
Integrated Passive Component
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
With the equivalent of 8 resistors and 4 capacitors in a
1206 package the circuit provides four equivalent RCR
T-Filters with a dual common ground.
Primary applications are in signal filtering, EMI Suppression
and Mobil or Cordless systems. The initial availability is

±500PPM M=±20% M=±10% A=Not and Solder 2=7" Reel
Applicable Paper Tape
HOW TO ORDER
100pF-33Ohm
0
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000
Frequency (MHz)
Fo
rw
ar
d
 T
ra
ns
m
is
si
on
 (d
B
)
10000
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
75pF-47Ohm
58pF-58Ohm
AVX Low Pass Filter
HP8753 Analyzer w/50 Ohm Calibration
EQUIVALENT CIRCUITS
ES
L
BL W
P
S
X
BW Center Line
T
PART DIMENSIONS millimeters (inches)
L W T BW BL P X S ES
3.25±0.15 1.60±0.20 1.22 MAX 0.41±0.10 0.18      0.76 REF 1.14±0.10 0.38±0.10 0.41±0.10
(.128±.006) (.063±.008) (.048 MAX) (.016±.004) (.007       ) (.030 REF) (.045±.004) (.015±.004) (.016±.004)
+0.25
-0.08
+0.10
-.003
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
S-LPFA5M899-Nhttp://www.avxcorp.com
AVX Myrtle Beach, SC
Corporate Offices
Tel: 843-448-9411
FAX: 843-448-1943
AVX Northwest, WA
Tel: 360-669-8746
FAX: 360-699-8751
AVX North Central, IN
Tel: 317-848-7153
FAX: 317-844-9314
AVX Northeast, MA
Tel: 508-485-8114
FAX: 508-485-8471
AVX Mid-Pacific, CA
Tel: 408-436-5400
FAX: 408-437-1500
AVX Southwest, AZ
Tel: 602-539-1496
FAX: 602-539-1501
AVX South Central, TX
Tel: 972-669-1223
FAX: 972-669-2090